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1= B 35 - 328 70 19 2,680 1,170 1,806 | 44,360
A 5 1 332 39 14 2,705 1,165 1,797 | 43,728
E: 9 - 341 46 14 2,737 1,058 1,818 | 42,968
X A 11 2 350 51 12 2,776 949 1,975 | 41,942
|+ H 6 4 352 68 21 2,823 1,475 1,765 | 41,652
RV : 3 2 353 92 22 2,893 1,152 1,699 | 41,105
A H 6 3 356 45 3 2,935 1,108 1,984 | 40,301
# |+ H 9 1 364 105 | 104 2,936 972 1,936 | 39,337
+—HA 4 2 366 33 15 2,954 885 1,684 | 38,538
+=H 3 7 362 99 2 | 3,051 1,018 1,714 | 37,842
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